Platz

O©CoO~NOUA WNPRP

19
20
21
22
23
24

NISS

Leichtathletik «

1026
867
1025
1024
860
924
986
918
899
851
1037
872
895
915
1027
922
937
936

1028
869
925
961
954
973
965

1033
917

1021
962

1011
870
910
904

1031
884
988
871
911
963
912
992

1029

1013
885
858

1032
847
861
927
943
876
891
874
896
878
979
928
982
945
966

1003
886

1035

1012
859
855

Nachname, Name
Schwitzer Matthaus
Unteregger Lukas
Oberlechner Alex
Nussbaumer Max
Mahlkneckt Samuel
Mayerhofer Samuel
Florian Daniel
Berger Jakob
Partacini lvan
Hochkofler Yari
Unterweger Johannes
Gruber Paul

Spitaler Anton
Meraner Moritz
Gruber Leo

Gasser Tobias
Niederlacher Hannes
Wolfsgruber Thomas

Moser Alex
Gruber Max
Magoni Elias
Ambach Samuel
Gasser Elias
Moser Noe

Rauter Armin
Carriero Davide
Wiederstoller Paul
Orfanelli Elia
Schonthaler Niklas
Andergassen Lukas
Wenter Heiss Luis Leander
Erlacher Liam
Oehler Fritz
Taferner Niklas
Prossliner Emilie
Kienzl lvy

Gostner Raphael
Aichner Yabsera
Plagg Elias
Unterweger Martin
Virgadaula Igor
Ungerank Simon

Greco Gabriel
Prossliner Hannes
Reisinger Leo
Plattner Jakob

Frick Yannis
Mahlkneckt Mats
Unterberger Klemens
Fliegele Toni

Thaler Luca

Rainer Aaron

Moltner Emilie
Spinell Theo
Seehauser Gabriel
Mausert Moritz
Unterberger Johannes
Plattner Max

Gruber Darian
Rauter Elias

Theiner Philipp
Andergassen Anton
Mair Noah
Andergassen Clemens
Osterreicher Daniel
Trenkwalder Max

Geb.-j M/W 1. Lauf

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

TSI LELLLELLLELELERL

T ELLLELLELELELER

TZTIZELZTELZLELZLELLELLLELELELELELLELLELR

4,68
4,64
4,68
4,70
4,75
4,84
4,85
4,88
4,91
4,99
5,02
5,06
5,23
5,23
5,23
5,41
5,81
5,93

4,89
4,90
5,05
511
5,27
5,32
5,28
5,34
5,30
531
5,37
5,43
5,51
5,59
5,66
5,67
5,68
5,78
5,78
5,82
5,93
5,84
6,00
5,94

5,07
5,22
5,25
5,27
5,29
5,38
5,48
5,56
5,50
5,50
5,51
5,54
5,55
5,59
5,62
5,73
5,75
5,76
5,81
5,83
591
5,97
6,07
6,55

Sudtiroler SprintChampion
25.04.2023 in Sarnthein

2. Lauf
4,62
4,67
4,73
4,76
4,79

5,09
4,93
4,98
5,15
5,03
5,08

5,27

5,64
5,81

5,02
5,04
521

514
5,32

5,29
5,32
5,36
5,34
5,37
5,62
5,76
572

5,69

5,83
5,78
5,80

5,93

5,25
531
5,30
531
5,64

5,49
5,57
5,51
5,82
5,68
5,83
5,75

5,94
5,85
591
5,93

5,99
6,12
6,62

® Raiffeisen

Meine Bank

2. Lauf
4,64
4,85

4,84

4,98
5,03
5,20

513

4,93
5,10
5,22
5,29
5,24
5,44

5,44
5,74
5,83
5,86

5,88

531

5,33
572

5,65

5,56

5,70

5,82

5,90

6,25

2. Lauf

4,84

5,07
5,23

5,14
5,32

531

5,76

5,39
577

5,61

5,85

2. Lauf

4,84

5,08
5,28

5,36

5,43
5,81

5,70

Bestzeit
4,62
4,64
4,68
4,70
4,75
4,84
4,85
4,88
4,91
4,99
5,02
5,06
5,23
5,23
5,23
5,41
5,64
5,81

4,89
4,90
5,05
511
5,14
5,24
5,28
5,29
5,30
5,31
5,34
5,37
5,51
5,59
5,66
5,67
5,68
5,78
5,78
5,78
5,80
5,84
5,93
5,94

5,07
5,22
5,25
5,27
5,29
5,38
5,48
5,49
5,50
5,50
5,51
5,54
5,55
5,59
5,62
5,73
5,75
5,76
5,81
5,83
591
5,97
6,07
6,55



©CoO~NO U WNLPER

16

944
957
1002
862
997
950
882
1019
941
1014
1030
987
903
971
970
868
852
1022

935
956
932
905
907
934
929
955
1023
933
968
974
913
864
967
1007
940
949
923
930
931
948
972
938

Gruber Kilian
Zublasing Paul

0 Benno
Andergassen Maximilian
Iimer Felix
Schélzhorn Arno
Rungger Jonas
Ainhauser Henry
Marschall Tobias
Debiasi Sebastian
Ungerank Leo
Kienzl Aaron
Zippel Jakob
Greco Davide
Passera Diego
Vigl Henry
Hochkofler Moses
Nussbaumer Ben

Knapp Lea
Oberuber Emma
Thaler Celine
Niederstéatter Petra
Treibenreif Kathrin
Weger Greta
Kofler Judith
Gasser Lilly
Nussbaumer Lily
Trienbacher Lena
Thaler Anna
Moser Magda
Hunglinger Freya
Wenter Heiss Letizia Sophie
Spogler Katharina
Ungerank Marie
Marschall Klara
Plagg Annalena
Fill Helena

Kross Elisabeth
Aichner Neila
Schonthaler Katja
Brugger Emma
Schneider Katharina

2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2020

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

ETTETLZELLKELZLELLLELLLELLELLERL

R N N

5,44
5,64
5,98
6,02
6,03
6,31
6,24
6,33
6,84
6,68
7,31
7,43
7,55
7,92
7,99
8,23
9,50
9,98

4,69
4,74
4,78
4,78
4,79
4,99
4,89
4,97
4,93
4,97
5,58
5,09
4,99
5,01
5,15
5,13
5,19
5,12
5,13
5,29
5,18
5,37
5,60
6,47

5,43
5,90
6,10
6,15
6,02
6,46

6,62

7,45

10,52

4,68
4,79
4,94
4,84
4,79
4,86
4,93
4,90
5,15
5,02
4,97
5,10

5,02
5,23
511
5,17
512
5,29
517
5,19
5,48
5,67
6,03

5,35

6,23

6,20

6,98

10,37

473
4,78
4,94
4,90
4,88
4,94
4,98

5,08
5,07
4,98

5,06
5,09

511
5,16
5,34
5,19
521

5,49

6,34

6,32

4,94

4,89

5,10

6,46

511

5,35
5,64
5,98
6,02
6,02
6,20
6,24
6,33
6,62
6,68
7,31
7,43
7,55
7,92
7,99
8,23
9,50
9,98

4,68
4,73
4,78
4,78
4,79
4,86
4,89
4,89
4,93
4,97
4,97
4,98
4,99
5,01
5,09
511
511
5,12
5,13
5,17
5,18
5,37
5,60
6,03



©CoO~NO U WNLPER

©CoO~NOO U WNPE

MNNONNNNNNRRRRRRRR R
OCUBRWNRPROOONOUONWNERO

926
1004
881
975
969
901
960
879
1009
939
853
947
1000
887
873
977
908
1015
1016
900
951
897
1006
996
1010
989
919
993

920
850
888
894
994
980
875
865
880
854
999
964
946
1001
906
985
889
978
983
909

991
953
958
863
1005
883
952
892
998
1034
902
856
921
995
990
866
981
942
1008
984
857
877
959
1018
1020
1017

914

Stimpfl Nives
Theiner Lea
Seehauser Theresa
Florian Katja

Goller Jana

Fink Hannah

Catlani Maja
Seehauser Klara
Rainer Lia

Mair Emilia
Robatscher Greta
Flliegele Teresa
Defranceschi Lilly
Andergassen Matilda
Méltner Emma
Kruselburger Anna
GrolRgasteiger Anna
Kross Madlen
Debiasi Giulia
Gross Anna
Schélzhorn Lisa
Vigl Johanna
Volgger Clara
Weger Katharina
Werth Mara
Ladurner Anna Lena
Thaler Hannah
Virgadaula Emilie

Mauroner Lea
Hochkofler Yuna
Thaler Carmen
Passarella Emma
Orfanelli Linda
D’Arento Ester Maria
Thaler Mia

Marzari Emilie

Hofer Aylin
Robatscher Nora
Boninsegna Lara
Gruber Linda
Fliegele Anna

0 Matilda

Treibenreif Marion
Stuefer Nala

Pordl Angelo Hannl Sofia
Kruselburger Laura
Aichner Milena

Vigl Franziska

Dapra Alice

Gasser Mayla
Cattani Anna
Andergassen Sophie
Pichler Emma
Rungger Silvia
Pupp Jasmin
Rainer Hannah
Boninsegna Mia
Carriero Arianna
Zippel Katharina
Trenkwalder Lena
Kofler Miriam
Weger Frederike
Ladurner Katharina
Bonora Anna

D" Aromlo (?) Daiama
Marschall Elisabeth
Ungerank Emma
Ometto Viola
Reisinger Marie
Felderer Mara
Cattani Selina
Lageder Sofie
Stuefer Greta
Kienzl Chiara

AuRBer Wertung
Meraner Marie

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013

2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020

2009

SEZEZEZTZTZTZTTSZISSSZZZZTZTZTZTZIZIZIZIEE ST sz ssssszEE

=

4,86
5,00
4,95
5,26
5,03
4,98
5,05
5,07
5,07
5,10
514
5,32
5,23
5,26
5,28
5,34
5,38
5,42
5,44
5,45
5,45
5,48
5,81
5,62
5,70
5,70
5,86
5,98

5,07
5,35
5,37
5,42
5,43
5,59
5,61
5,62
5,62
5,70
5,73
5,85
5,89
6,01
6,11
6,30
6,35
6,62
6,60
6,70

5,83
5,86
5,93
6,07
6,35
6,17
6,20
6,28
6,30
6,47
6,34
6,36
6,44
6,50
6,82
6,84
6,90
7,03
7,22
7,25
7,63
8,12
8,65
9,14
10,52
22,66

4,74

4,89
4,92
5,01
5,13
4,98
4,99
5,24
5,15
5,15
511
517
517
5,33

573
5,43
5,42
551
5,43
5,47
5,46
5,48
5,62
5,88

5,72
5,88
6,31

541
5,42
5,43
5,46
5,51
5,66
5,64
5,64
5,80
5,95
5,88
5,86
6,07
6,12

6,50
6,53

6,74

5,95
5,97

6,15

6,34
6,39
6,51
6,32

6,47
6,61
6,82
6,83
6,85
6,94
7,04
7,36

7,75

8,15

4,76

4,92
5,22

4,95
5,18
5,25

5,27

5,27

5,56

5,63
5,46

5,65

5,90

5,53
5,51
5,55

571
5,75
5,87
6,02
5,78
6,05

6,20

6,54
6,38

5,85
6,07

6,08

6,34
6,39

6,51
6,62
6,95

6,90
7,70

7,78

4,93
5,16

5,28

5,76

5,47

5,97

5,55
5,52
5,57

573

5,92

6,64

5,93

6,43
6,42

6,54
6,95

7,28

5,29

5,57

6,09

5,56
5,59
5,67

5,83

5,93

6,42

4,86
4,92
4,95
4,95
4,98
4,98
5,05
5,07
5,07
5,10
5,14
5,17
5,23
5,26
5,28
5,34
5,38
5,42
5,43
5,45
5,45
5,48
5,62
5,62
5,70
5,70
5,86
5,98

5,07
5,35
5,37
5,42
5,43
5,51
5,61
5,62
5,62
5,70
5,73
5,78
5,86
6,01
6,11
6,30
6,35
6,38
6,60
6,70

5,83
5,85
5,93
6,07
6,08
6,17
6,20
6,28
6,30
6,32
6,34
6,36
6,44
6,50
6,82
6,84
6,90
6,90
7,22
7,25
7,63
8,12
8,15
9,14
10,52
22,66

4,74



